Year
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2017
2017
2018
2019
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2015
2016
2019
2019
2019
2013
2014
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2015
2016
2017
2013
2019
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2012
2013

Bill #
70570
72986
72950
71464
73847
73426
73393
74422
74427
71977
73850
71947
71926
68550
69803
65060
70063
70066
72568
73162
69740
74767
72924
70881
72481
63752
63760
68692
73713
73597
69429
74447
47976
61118
63011
63019
63031
68660
65607
70629
70647
61584
73050
71625
71646
74516
74525
72427
61876
61870

Map/Parcel
PP11036
PP11040
PP11040
PPI1165
PP11266
PP11275
PP11275
PP11535
PP11571

PP1252
PP1257
PP1319
PP1319
PP1336
PP1352
PP1412
PP14]2
PP1412
PP1442
PP1542
PP1615
PP1615
PP1686
PP1711

PP173
PP1906
PP1906
PP1906
PP1906
PP1962
PP2008
PP2008
PP2064
PP2064
PP2064
PP2064
PP2064
PP2149
PP2211
PP2211
PP2211

PpP222
PP2602
PP2711
PP2711
PP2740
PP2740
PP2960
PP2972
PP2972

Owner

BOOK & TABLE

PHONE SHACK

PHONE SHACK
FLEETMATICS USA LLC

THE BEAUTIFUL GROUP MANAGEMENT, LLC
SHAHZAIB REHMAN
SHAHZAIB REHMAN
RADNEY PLUMBING INC
FUSA MARKETING
GREENBRIAR APARTMENTS
RUTLAND MUSIC INC

HOME OF 10,000 PICTURE FRAMES
HOME OF 10,000 PICTURE FRAMES
PULIDO QUINTIN MD
WALKER SAW SALES INC
ACTION PRINTING CO
ACTION PRINTING CO
ACTION PRINTING CO
MECCA INC

RENEE FASHIONS INC

VCOM INC

VCOM INC

PENNINGTON GEORGE P MD
CLEMENTS F NELSON DMD
MATRIX PRECISION SHEET METAL INC
RICHARDSON BROS INC
RICHARDSON BROS INC
RICHARDSON BROS INC
RICHARDSON BROS INC
RADIO SHACK #8790

THE BOOK RACK

THE BOOK RACK
COPPEDGE BODY SHOP

MEI (DENNIS M MCKEEN JR)
MEI (DENNIS M MCKEEN JR)
MEI (DENNIS M MCKEEN JR)
MEI (DENNIS M MCKEEN JR)
REGISTER TIRE LLC

BODY CENTRAL STORES INC
BODY CENTRAL STORES INC
BODY CENTRAL STORES INC
F M GUESS PECAN CO LLC
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING
FASHION KING

FASHION KING

TIKI RENTALS INC

TIKI RENTALS INC

JAY SHRI GANESH CORPORATION
GEREN RIDES INC

GEREN RIDES INC

Lowndes County Tax Commission
Insolvent List - Personal Property

Base Tax
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219.39
151.04
149.08
291.40
181.94
276.05
354.98
622.46
198.40
135.91
1,418.54
606.17
394.92
260.18
201.92
32942
358.94
359.45
1,359.54
372.49
311.49
339.34
274.53
1,466.56
267.88
622.95
682.83
671.63
731.76
2,137.20
106.84
116.55
161.77
161.62
161.53
161.14
181.49
635.10
1,529.94
1,630.54
1,603.19
399.24
126.91
130.89
131.07
48491
396.51
1,968.78
1,495.98
1,050.08

Interest
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24.70
29.65
16.76
32.76
4.06
54.10
39.90
53.16
3.65
36.65
382.48
118.74
44.44
107.36
83.28
135.89
120.80
96.96
266.24
41.96
128.57
114.20
30.84
164.98
30.16
422.39
381.35
277.34
246.36
699.47
44.18
39.33
168.25
148.68
129.12
145.04
101.19
262.09
631.49
548.90
432.20
270.88
14.28
44.22
35.40
163.34
106.94
530.73
755.14
712.30

Penalty
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43.88
30.20
29.80
58.28
0.76
55.20
71.00
93.36
0.18
27.20
42558
121.24
79.00
26.02
20.19
32.94
71.80
107.82
27192
74.48
3115
67.88
54.92
293.32
53.56
62.30
68.28
67.16
146.36
427.44
10.68
2332
16.18
16.16
16.15
16.11
18.15
63.51
152.99
326.12
480.96
39.92
25.40
26.16
26.20
97.00
79.32
393.76
94.60
105.01

FIFA
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20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
10.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
10.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50

Advert Collect
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Paid Amt.
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Net Due
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308.47
231.39
216.14
402.94

25.32
405.85
486.38
789.48

14.33
220.26

2,247.10
816.65
538.86
414.06
325.89
530.75
572.04
584.73

1,918.20
509.43
491.71
541.92
380.79

1,945.36
372.10

1,128.14

1,152.96

1,036.63

1,144.98

328461
18220
199.70
367.70
357.22
327.30
342.79
321.33
981.20

2,344.92

2,526.06

2,536.85

740.80
187.09
226.77
213.17
776.75
603.27

2.913.77

1,816.22

1,887.89
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